Race Date
April 25, 2015

Place
Overall Name

1 Kevin Banning
2 Ryan Walinski
3 William Sammon
4 Kathryn Daniels
5 Charla Doucet
6 Daniel Marshall
7 Chilton Porter
8 Holly Wilson
9 Clint Daughtrey
10 Cynthia Bachus
11 Jenny Smith
12 Billie Craft
13 Carolyn Irwin
14 Anne Folkes
15 David Flack
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City
Montgomery AL
Prattville AL
Montgomery AL
Albany GA
Verbena AL
Millbrook AL
Birmingham AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Verbena AL
Prattville AL
Prattville AL
Prattville AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL

CCAD Run for Autism 15

QOverall Finish List

---------- Total-----=----
Bib No Age Gend AG Place Chip Time Gun Time
300 51 M 1 OA 20:51 20:54
306 36 M 2 OA 21:15 21:19
303 49 M 3 OA 22:34 22:36
299 37 F 1 OA 24:56 24:59
285 48 F 2 OA 28:37 28:38
276 29 M 1 21-30 28:43 28:47
307 50 M 1 Masters 29:07 29:09
297 50 F 3 OA 29:47 29:50
295 40 M 1 31-40 30:57 31:01
284 48 F 1 Masters 31:10 31:13
296 39 F 1 31-40 31:27 31:30
278 38 F 2 31-40 31:42 31:47
301 65 F 1 61-99 34:04 34:08
298 38 F 3 31-40 37:51 37:53
279 72 M 1 61-99 44:55 44:59

5K

Pace

6:42/M
6:50/M
7:15/M
8:01/M
9:12/M
9:14/M
9:21/M
9:34/M
9:57/M
10:01/M
10:06/M
10:11/M
10:57/M
12:10/M
14:26/M

04/25/2015 09:03:59 AM



Race Date CCAD Run for Autism 15
April 25, 2015 Age Group Results 5K

Male Overall Winners

--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kevin Banning Montgomery AL 300 51 1 20:51 20:54 6:42/M
2 Ryan Walinski Prattville AL 306 36 2 21:15 21:19 6:50/M
3 William Sammon Montgomery AL 303 49 3 22:34 22:36 7:15/M
Female Overall Winners
--------- Total--=------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kathryn Daniels Albany GA 299 37 4 24:56 24:59 8:01/M
2 Charla Doucet Verbena AL 285 48 5 28:37 28:38 9:12/M
3 Holly Wilson Montgomery AL 297 50 8 29:47 29:50 9:34/M
Male Masters Winners
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Chilton Porter Birmingham AL 307 50 7 29:07 29:09 9:21/M
Female Masters Winners
--------- Total--=------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Cynthia Bachus Verbena AL 284 48 10 31:10 31:13 10:01/M
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CCAD Run for Autism 15

Race Date
April 25, 2015 Age Group Results 5K
Male 21 to 30
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Daniel Marshall Millorook AL 276 29 6 28:43 28:47 9:14/M
Male 31 to 40
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Clint Daughtrey Montgomery AL 295 40 9 30:57 31:01 9:57/M
Female 31 to 40
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Jenny Smith Prattville AL 296 39 11 31:27 31:30 10:06/M
2 * Billie Craft Prattville AL 278 38 12 31:42 31:47 10:11/M
3* Anne Folkes Montgomery AL 298 38 14 37:51 37:53 12:10/M
Male 61 and over
--------- Total--=------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * David Flack Montgomery AL 279 72 15 44:55 44:59 14:26/M
Female 61 and over
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Carolyn Irwin Prattville AL 301 65 13 34:04 34:08 10:57/M
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